90 AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY SICK CATALOGUE 2007-11-27
Mobile hand-held scanners
090_091_IVZ_en.indd   90 07.11.2007   14:46:56 Uhr
Mobile hand-held
 scanners
912007-11-27 SICK CATALOGUE AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY
Content
Product overview Page 92

Temperature (ambient operating/storage) 0 °C ... +50 °C/–20 °C ... +60 °C
Max. rel. humidity 95 %, non-condensing
Order information
Type Description Order no.
IT3800LR12E Linear imager with integrated decoder for keyboard wedge,
RS-232 TTL, wand emulation, HHLC, USB
6020935
IT3800LR13E Linear imager with integrated decoder for RS-232 True 6022202
IT3800VHD12E Linear imager with integrated decoder for keyboard wedge,
RS-232 TTL, wand emulation, HHLC, USB
6021576
IT3800VHD/ESD12E Linear imager with integrated decoder for keyboard wedge,
RS-232 TTL, wand emulation, HHLC, USB
6021578
IT3800PDF12E Linear imager with integrated decoder for keyboard wedge,
RS-232 TTL, wand emulation, HHLC, USB
6022203
Accessories can be found on Page 222
Accessories

Dimensions 110 mm x 150 mm x 80 mm
Ambient temperature (operating/storage) 0 ... 50°C/–40 ... 60°C
Order information
Type Description Order no.
IT3800G15E Linear imager with integrated decoder for USB,
keyboard wedge, RS-232 TTL, IBM Retail, Retail USB
6033410
IT3800G14E Linear imager with integrated decoder for USB,
keyboard wedge, RS-232 TTL
6034326
IT3800G14-KBWKITE Kit incl. IT3800G14E, PS/2 connection cable and manual 6034072
IT3800G14-SERKIT2E Kit incl. IT3800G14E, RS 232 data cable, power supply unit, EU power
line cable and manual
6034073
IT3800G14E-USBKITE Kit incl. IT3800G14E, USB cable and manual 6034075
Accessories can be found on Page 222
Accessories
6 15
4 10

Technical data
IT4600/IT4820
Order information
Type Description Order no.
IT4600GSR031CE 2D Code hand-held scanner, RS-232 True 6028680*)
IT4600GSF031CE 2D Code hand-held scanner, RS-232 True 6028636*)
IT4600GSR051CE 2D Code hand-held scanner, RS-232 TTL, wand emulation, keyboard wedge, USB 6028681*)
IT4600GSF051CE 2D Code hand-held scanner, RS-232 TTL, wand emulation, keyboard wedge, USB 6028637*)
IT4600RSR051CE 2D Code hand-held scanner, RS-232 TTL, wand emulation, keyboard wedge, USB 6034907*)
IT4800RSF051CE 2D Code hand-held scanner, RS-232 TTL, wand emulation, keyboard wedge, USB 6034908*)
IT4820SR0C1CB-
0GB0EKIT
Kit consisting of IT4820SR, IT2020-5BE power supply unit with EU power

Dimensions 134 mm x 84 mm x 175 mm 134 mm x 84 mm x 175 mm 79 mm x 142 mm x 109 mm
Weight 270 g (without cable) 330 g (incl. battery) 205 g (without cable)
Order information
Type Description Order no.
IT6300DPM DPM imager with integrating decoder for USB,
keyboard wedge, RS-232 TTL
6032812
IT6300DPM-LR DPM imager with integrating decoder for USB,
keyboard wedge, RS-232 TTL (Long Range version)
6035059
IT6320DPM Kit EU Kit consisting of cordless DPM imager IT6320DPM, base station IT2020, USB
cable, european power supply, quick start manual and configuration software
6032813
IT6320DPM-LR Kit EU Kit consisting of cordless DPM imager IT6320DPM, base station IT2020, USB
cable, european power supply, quick start manual and configuration software
6035060
IT6320DPM Kit UK Kit consisting of cordless DPM imager IT6320DPM, base station IT2020, USB
cable, United Kingdom power supply, quick start manual and configuration